
v Date

No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 50 75 63 3 0 4 2 14 2 4 0

2 2 13 13 0 0 4 0 17 2 1 0

3 5 15 15 0 0 4 0 18 1 1 3

4 2 6 7 0 0 3 0 6 1 1 0

5 3 6 3 0 0 3 0 16 0 1 0

6 2 8 4 0 0 1 0 6 1 1 0

7 10 19 14 0 0 1 0 11 1 0 0

8 0 3 1 0 0

9 2 5 2 0 0

10

11

76 122 0

B LB W NB 1 Pen 0
20 2 88 8 9 3

for 8 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

5 16 19 27 37 78 83 88 PP3 overs

4 9 10 12 14 18 19 20
Notes

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1

5 11 3 8 10 41 5 5

Name

Chile

LBW

T. Bradbrook

Caught - Bradbrook

Caught - Bradbrook

Did Not Bat

Batsman no.

Partnership

Won by Peru who elected

to bat

Bowler

Toss

Name

Bowled

P. Mejías

wickets 20

Bowled

C. Eyzaguirre

I. Walker

Caught - Williams G. Cerpa

Match Summary Scorecard

ICC Americas Division 3 - Costa Rica, 2011

+W-KeeperM. Buesst

Caught - Walker

Caught - Williams

Not Out

Did Not Bat

Batsman Total B, LB, Pen & Run outs

Tristan Bradbrook

Pablo Mejías

Peru won by 40 runs

Mike Soulsby (Peru)

taken by

automatic

Bowling

Cristian Eyzaguirre

Ian Walker

Gerald Cerpa

The 2nd over was a 7 ball over

There was 1 no ball delivery

Peru 14-Mar-11

score in PP3 taken by

Mike Soulsby

Nadeem Ahmed

Total

Anthony Sanford

T. BradbrookJaved Iqbal

Suresh Kumar

Nayyar Syed +

Manoj Rana

Extras

88

Match Result of match

Man of Match

TOTALS

Julian Walter

Hiro Sahijramani

How Out

H. Cerpa

Venue Los Reyes Polo Club - Camp Ayala South

Innings of Peru

Miles Buesst *

Dinesh Ekanayake

P. Mejías

Fall of wickets

Over no.

0 0 9

score in PP2

*Captain

Hans Cerpa

Simon Shalders

N. Syed

1 - 6 score in PP1 10 / 1



No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 10 12 14 2 0 2 0 11 0 2 0

2 9 29 16 0 0 4 0 12 1 0 0

3 3 6 5 0 0 4 2 6 2 1 0

4 3 9 16 0 0 4 1 8 3 2 0

5 0 6 4 0 0 2.3 0 9 3 1 0

6 6 11 16 0 0

7 4 15 12 0 0

8 0 4 2 0 0

9 2 7 8 0 0

10 3 7 6 0 0

11 0 1 0 0 0

40 99 2

B LB W NB 0 Pen 0
16.3 3 48 9 6 0

for 10 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

17 22 27 27 28 41 42 42 48 48 PP3 overs

4 6 9 9 10 13 14 15 16 17
Notes

1 3 4 2 5 6 8 7 9 10

17 5 5 0 1 13 1 0 6 0

Name

John Fecci Bowled

How Out

Caught - Soulsby

Bowled A. Sanford

Run Out

(Sanford to Buesst)

Caught - Soulsby D. Ekanayake

Bowled

Bowled

2

Caught - Soulsby J. Iqbal

Bowler

M. Buesst

R. Perryman

Bowled D. Ekanayake

J. Williams

Name

Nadeem Ahmed

Miles Buesst

A. Sanford

Tristan Bradbrook

Simon Shalders

Scorers Signature

16.3

TOTALS

K. Shanthikumar (Canada)

J. Iqbal

Scorers Name

taken by

Not Out

Bowled

Scorers Signature

0

D. Ekanayake

A. Sanford

Chile

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

taken by

Javed Iqbal

Bowling

wickets

+W-Keeper

Anthony Sanford

score in PP1

score in PP2

Guy Hooper

automatic

Hans Cerpa

Total 48

Dinesh Ekanayake

1 - 6

Batsman Total

Joseph Williams *

Partnership

Umpire Name

6

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Innings of

Ian Walker

Pablo Mejías

Cristian Eyzaguirre

Scorers Name B. Auld (Argentina)

Russell Perryman +

Gerald Cerpa

Extras

Match Referee Name

*Captain

Batsman no.

Umpire Signature

Umpire Signature

Umpire Name

score in PP3

24 / 2

L. Bailey (Cayman Islands)


